
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

66A 

18 

44 

71 

69 

97 

12 

11 

66 

36 

18A 

62 

211 

86 

43 

Name 

Charles-Dylan MacTutus 

Joseph Tobin 

Thomas Hart 

Jay Javetz 

Jeremy Butz 

Jim Daniel 

Michael Rossini 

Tad Segars 

Gil Jackson 

Kenneth Schuster 

John Ayre 

Wendell Pope 

Brian C Schommer 

David Rubnitz 

Charles Tyson 

Class 

SM1 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM1 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

Laps 

4 

9 

12 

5 

12 

8 

8 

8 

10 

5 

11 

11 

6 

11 

8 

Best Tm 

1:22.608 

1:23.747 

1:23.799 

1:24.236 

1:25.726 

1:26.755 

1:26.802 

1:27.061 

1:27.286 

1:27.330 

1:28.359 

1:29.802 

1:30.047 

1:30.619 

1:33.644 

2nd Best 

1:22.684 

1:23.750 

1:23.998 

1:25.173 

1:25.964 

1:27.490 

1:26.813 

1:27.572 

1:27.882 

1:28.529 

1:28.697 

1:29.941 

1:30.745 

1:31.162 

1:34.831 

Year 

2002 

1999 

1999 

1990 

2005 

1993 

1990 

1999 

1990 

1990 

1992 

1999 

1997 

1983 

1990 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on best lap time
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Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Drivers School 

Mazda Heritage Cup 

Mazda Heritage Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:46:29 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/15/2020 11:40 AM 


